Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

range of 90 to 264Vac over the wide temperature range of -20°C to +70°C, delivering full rated output power up to +40°C and
applicable output power derating at 70°C. These models are available in desktop and wall-plug versions, include an IP22 rating per
IEC60529 for the enclosure, and output cable terminated at a variety of output connectors.
*Consult Factory for Table 9 compliance information.
Model Selection
Model Output Output Ripple & Line Load Overvoltage Output Input
Number Volts Current Power Noise¹ Regulation Regulation Trip Range Connector Configuration
ME40A0503F01 5.0V 5.00A 25W 100mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-150%
2.5 x 5.5 x 9.5mm
Straight Barrel Type,
center positive
Class I Desktop,
IEC60320 C14
Receptacle
ME40A0903F01 9.0V 4.00A 36W 100mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-150%
ME40A1203F01 12.0V 3.40A 40W 120mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-150%
ME40A1803F01 18.0V 2.22A 40W 180mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-150%
ME40A2403F01 24.0V 1.70A 40W 240mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-140%
ME40A0503N01 5.0V 5.00A 25W 100mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-150%
2.5 x 5.5 x 9.5mm
Straight Barrel Type,
center positive
Class II Desktop,
IEC60320 C8
Receptacle
ME40A0903N01 9.0V 4.00A 36W 100mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-150%
ME40A1203N01 12.0V 3.40A 40W 120mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-150%
ME40A1803N01 18.0V 2.22A 40W 180mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-150%
ME40A2403N01 24.0V 1.70A 40W 240mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-140%
ME40A0503Q01 5.0V 5.00A 25W 100mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-150%
2.5 x 5.5 x 9.5mm
Straight Barrel Type,
center positive
Class II Desktop,
IEC60320 C18
Receptacle
ME40A0903Q01 9.0V 4.00A 36W 100mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-150%
ME40A1203Q01 12.0V 3.40A 40W 120mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-150%
ME40A1803Q01 18.0V 2.22A 40W 180mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-150%
ME40A2403Q01 24.0V 1.70A 40W 240mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-140%
ME40A0503B01 5.0V 5.00A 25W 100mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-150%
2.5 x 5.5 x 9.5mm
Straight Barrel Type,
center positive
Class II Wall-Plug,
Interchangeable
Blades²
ME40A0903B01 9.0V 4.00A 36W 100mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-150%
ME40A1203B01 12.0V 3.40A 40W 120mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-150%
ME40A1803B01 18.0V 2.22A 40W 180mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-150%
ME40A2403B01 24.0V 1.70A 40W 240mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-140%
ME40A0503C01 5.0V 5.00A 25W 100mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-150%
2.5 x 5.5 x 9.5mm
Straight Barrel Type,
center positive
Class II Wall-Plug,
Fixed North
American Blades³
ME40A0903C01 9.0V 4.00A 36W 100mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-150%
ME40A1203C01 12.0V 3.40A 40W 120mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-150%
ME40A1803C01 18.0V 2.22A 40W 180mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-150%
ME40A2403C01 24.0V 1.70A 40W 240mV pk-pk ±1% ±5% 120%-140%
Notes: 1. Measured at the output connector, with noise probe directly across output and load terminated with 0.1μF ceramic and 10μF low ESR capacitors.
2. Standard models are fitted with North American blades. Order blade kit KT-1027K for other blades (EU. UK, Australia)
3. For EU fixed blades, replace “C” in the model number with “M”, for UK blades, replace “C” with “G”, for Australia blades, replace “C” with “H”.
4. All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load, at 25°C ambient unless noted.